OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Mid-Atlantic District Northern Division Quartet Contest
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Vanguard
Variety Pak
Song Squad
Downtown Gazebo

K.1.B. (1)

The Firm

Applause

Brooklyn Serenade
Swing Kids (1)

Vocal Connection

Yes Indeed
Forever Yours
CyberSounds
Maximum Chordage

Long Island Sound

The Romantics

Just Kiddin® Around (1)
The Metro Kings
Genuine Sound

The Cleftomaniacs

The Brothers 111 and Me
Steeple Chase
Sound-N-Good

The Stevedores

Inc., Wilkes-Barre, Pennsylvania, May 29, 1998

SONGS

SweetAdeline/HeardThatSongBefore
Just The Way You Look Tonight

Godfather Medley
Salvadore Medley

IT 1 Had The Heart Of A Clown
Walkin®" My Baby Back Home
You®ll Go Dancing With Us

Bright Was The Night

IWishAlIMyChildrenWereBabiesAgain

Bye Bye Blues

Brokenhearted

Sing An Old-Fahioned Song

Old St. Louis

I1"m Beginning To See The Light

Old St. Louis

SugarWalksDownStreet/SugarSoRefine

Pal OFf My Cradle Days
Hello My Baby

Let Me Call You Sweetheart

Till We Meet Again

1 Double Dare You

Goodbye Means The End Of My World
Get Out And Get Under The Moon

Once Upon A Time

Cyber Sounds (Parody to Baby Face)
IT AIl My Dreams Were Made Of Gold
IFeelA SongComingOn/SingHallelujah
Sam, The Old Accordian Man

I Want A Girl

InTheWeeSmal IHoursOfTheMorning

Love Me And The World Is Mine

Edelweiss

Overweight People - Parody
They"11 Be Seeing You - Parody
111 Take Care OFf Your Cares

When You Wore A Tulip
What"1l1 1 Do?

I Miss Mother Most Of All
All 1 Have In This World Is My Gun

Hello My Baby

Ring To The Name Of Rose
Bye Bye Blues
My Wild Irish Rose

111 Take You Home Again Kathleen

Do You Remember When
Shenandoah

Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie

Whiffenpoof Song

(1) Out of Division Competitor. Competing for Score Only.
Brothers 111 and Me is the 1998 MAD Northern Division Novice Quartet Champion.
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PRE

147
143
160
155
136
131
129
133
134
142
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127
118
126
131
123
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120
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SNG

152
149
141
138
141
135
135
135
135
126

133
130
133
127
124
122
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134
135
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114
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TOTAL SCORE
878
877
828
802
792

784
776
763
762
760

753
747
715
714

704

648
641
583
577
572

559
494
482
268

Vanguard qualifies to represent the Northern Division at the MAD District Quartet

Contest
this fall.
PANEL: ADMINISTRATOR

R. McQuaid-JAD
C. Watson-JAD

S. Delehanty-MAD
R. Foris-LOL

MUSIC

PRESENTATION
B. Gray, Jr.-RMD
T. Schlinkert-DIX

SINGING
C. Lower-MAD
E. Williamson-SUN



